Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Last 5 digitof registration number: 10088
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

UNIVERSAL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commengcement of CIRP: 03-07-2018; List of Creditors as on: 06-03-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Atul Kumar Kansal; Process Number: 1;

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

1206

8189883783.34

1206

5992072301.39

57.56

2905775947.88

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

10

3118522122

10

3038371940

29.19

80150182

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

31

21803959

31

19919878

0.19

1884081

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

77

2071996273.21

60

1358584764.39

13.05

713411508.82

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

784667

13402990804.55

386508

10409335391.779

999

0.00

100.00

398159

3701619878.7000

003

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/2516
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-03-06 18:50:34-1f2a2cd0bc74cd79c39854bd79eb28ac.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-03-06 18:50:34-cc31eafea677ad8260b18f5ee3cc6983.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-03-06 18:50:34-6b0a628d4ae335517eb5926ab88987e8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-03-06 18:50:34-58ce923e6e20d251ea6e90a7b5779411.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-03-06 18:50:34-4d673048a9a9683344d4166600480e6b.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

